

Ct. Case No. 21/2025  
VIBHA DEVI Vs. M/S OM SHANTI AND ORS.

04.06.2026

Present : Sh. Ashok Kumar Jha, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

At request, put up for further proceedings on  
16.07.2026.

(Charu Aggarwal)  
ASJ-02/E-Court (Shahdara)  
KKD/Delhi/04.06.2026